

| Item | Ingredients | Allergens |
|---------------------------------------|---|---|
| Bread, Banana | Flour, sugar, oil, eggs, banana, baking powder, salt. | Egg, Wheat |
| Cookie, Chocolate Chip | Flour, butter, chocolate chips, brown sugar, sugar, eggs, baking soda, vanilla extract, salt. | Egg, Milk, Wheat |
| Cookie, M&M | Flour, butter, M&M pieces, brown sugar, sugar, eggs, baking soda, vanilla extract, salt. | Egg, Milk, Wheat |
| Cookie, Oatmeal Raisin | Rollled oats, butter, flour, brown sugar, sugar, raisins, eggs, vanilla extract, baking soda, salt, cinnamon. | Egg, Milk, Wheat |
| Cookie, Peanut Butter | Flour, peanut butter, butter, brown sugar, sugar, eggs, baking soda, salt, vanilla. | Egg, Milk, Wheat |
| Croissant, Almond | Flour, water, eggs, sugar, almond paste (almond flour, butter, sugar, eggs, flour), yeast, salt. | Egg, Milk, Tree Nuts (Almond), Wheat |
| Croissant, Chocolate | Flour, water, eggs, sugar, milk chocolate, yeast, salt. | Egg, Milk, Wheat |
| Croissant, Everything Bagel | Flour, water, eggs, cream cheese, sugar, yeast, salt, everything bagel seasoning | Egg, Milk, Wheat, Sesame |
| Croissant, Plain Butter | Flour, water, eggs, sugar, yeast, salt. | Egg, Milk, Wheat |
| Danish, Fruit | Pastry dough (flour, water, eggs, sugar, yeast, salt), danish filling (cream cheese, eggs, sugar, salt), mixed fruit (blueberries, strawberries and/or blackberries). | Egg, Milk, Wheat |
| Muffin, Black Bottom | Sugar, flour, water, oil, cocoa powder, baking soda, salt, vinegar, vanilla, baked cream cheese topping (cream cheese, chocolate chips, sugar, eggs, salt). | Egg, Milk, Wheat |
| Muffin, Blueberry | Flour, blueberries, sugar, milk, oil, eggs, baking powder, salt, streusel topping (sugar, flour, butter, cinnamon). | Egg, Milk, Wheat |
| Muffin, Pumpkin | Pumpkin purée, flour, sugar, brown sugar, eggs, oil, milk, cinnamon, pumpkin spice, salt, ginger, baking soda, nutmeg. | Egg, Milk, Wheat |
| Scone, Blueberry | Flour, blueberries, cream, butter, sugar, eggs, baking powder, salt. | Egg, Milk, Wheat |
| Scone, Chocolate Chip Espresso | Flour, chocolate chips, cream, butter, sugar, eggs, glaze topping (powdered sugar, liquid coffee), baking powder, salt. | Egg, Milk, Wheat |
| Scone, Cinnamon Chip | Flour, cinnamon chips, cream, butter, sugar, eggs, cinnamon icing (powdered sugar, water, cinnamon), baking powder, salt. | Egg, Milk, Wheat |
| Scone, Raspberry | Flour, raspberries, cream, butter, sugar, eggs, raspberry icing (powdered sugar, raspberries), baking powder, salt. | Egg, Milk, Wheat |
| Krispie Treats | Cereal (rotating varieties), marshmallow, butter. | Milk, Wheat |